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By listening to the needs of vets we provide products, services, solutions and,
above all else, the support needed to add a touch of animal magic to your practice. 

health plan provider
gas exposure monitoring service

You're in safe hands 
MerlinVet UK is part of MerlinVet Group
We're part of one big happy family with over
100 years industry experience between us

merlinvetuk.co.uk

Get in touch to find out how we can
transform your practice's journey today

We comprise a:
bespoke wholesaler
import/export business
buying group

@MerlinVetGroup

Pinnaclehill Industrial Estate
2/3 Carlaw Road
Kelso, TD5 8AS

merlinvetuk.co.uk01896 849641 info@merlinvetuk.co.uk

At MerlinVet UK, we offer a customised pharmaceutical service,
importing pharmaceuticals and farm fertility equipment to UK vets.
We stock an extensive range of Special Import Products that other
wholesalers are unable to source, providing solutions to vets in
times of stock shortages. We can guide you through the entire
Special Import process to ensure you get the products you need.

Our fertility equipment range includes the
Pulsator V, the most advanced electronic bull
ejaculator available, and the Ram E-JAC, a
battery-operated self-contained electro-
ejaculator designed for collecting semen
from small ruminants - designed, developed,
and delivered by MerlinVet.

https://www.google.com/search?q=MERLINVET+uk&sca_esv=dc4da4efb85aac0a&sxsrf=ACQVn09Dg-uxtbHCAlvxuKTtRn0F5CX3Dw%3A1708002361465&ei=OQzOZYP6G4-shbIPsbi0iAI&ved=0ahUKEwjD-p7QtK2EAxUPVkEAHTEcDSEQ4dUDCBE&uact=5&oq=MERLINVET+uk&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiDE1FUkxJTlZFVCB1azIOEC4YgAQYxwEYrwEYjgUyHRAuGIAEGMcBGK8BGI4FGJcFGNwEGN4EGOAE2AEBSNMFUC5YxARwAXgBkAEAmAGIAaABwQKqAQMxLjK4AQPIAQD4AQGYAgSgAtECwgIHECMYsAMYJ8ICChAAGEcY1gQYsAPCAgQQIxgnwgINEC4YChivARjHARiABMICBxAAGIAEGArCAgYQABgeGAqYAwDiAwQYACBBiAYBkAYJugYGCAEQARgUkgcDMi4y&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#


RARA
E-JACE-JAC

high-low setting allowing
versatility when collecting
semen from different
breeds, ages, and species

protective carrier case &
one year warranty

specialist electrode
technology

E-JAC Ram ProbeIntroducing the

The MerlinVet E-JAC is a battery-operated self-contained electro-
ejaculator designed for collecting semen from small ruminants.

Designed for use by veterinary surgeons, the E-JAC includes:

rechargeable battery with
USB charger

ergonomic design, suitable
for all hand sizes

lightweight with
rubberised handle

precision control on/off
button & power on light

operates for around
500 rams on a single
charge

The Ram E-JAC has been designed & developed by MerlinVet with
Lane Manufacturing. Lane has been setting the standard in
manufacturing large animal reproductive equipment and providing
innovative solutions in breeding soundness since 1972. MerlinVet
UK is the exclusive UK distributor for Lane Manufacturing. lane-mfg.com

merlinvetuk.co.uk



PULSATOR VPULSATOR V
Bull Fertility Equipment Manufactured by Lane Manufacturing
& Distributed by MerlinVet

The Pulsator V is the most
advanced electronic bull
ejaculator available 

Introducing the

COMPLETE UNIT Contains
1 x Pulsator V Control Box
1 x Bull Probe (60mm upright weighted
with 2 electrodes)
1 x Battery Charger
2 x Probe Cords
1 x Semen Collection Handle

100 x Disposable Director Cones
100 x Disposable Collection Vials
1 x Scrotal Tape
1 x Pulsator V User Guide
1 x Carry Case

merlinvetuk.co.uk

Collect bull semen in a safe
and controlled environment



merlinvetuk.co.uk lane-mfg.commerlinvetuk.co.uk

Loop function holds power at a set level, aids collection and penile
extension

Features state of the art electronics

Multiple, pre-programmed programs designed for specific breeds

Improved battery and charging

Smoother signal to the bull

Stimuli counter

WEIGHTED BULL PROBE

The newest in bull probe technology, the two-electrode probe delivers a
smoother signal to the bull and is a more durable construction than the older
three-electrode probe. All two-electrode probes are weighted.

PULSATOR V

Lightweight & easy to move around

No need to be on constant charge

Smooth and precise power output

Battery charge indicator

Gentle & efficient

Shielding of the electrodes reduces back arching, hind limb
extension & vocalisation 

Nose now has additional weight, helps the probe sit securely in the
“sweet spot” area

Easier to clean, enhanced biosecurity & improved water resistance

Comes in 2 sizes: 60mm or 75mm
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SLIDE warmers & incubators

It is essential to keep semen samples warm at
all times. Ensure you’re able to do so with our
range of slide warmers & incubators. 

Bench Slide Warmer
(Small with Cover)

Cultura Incubator

Thermal heater ensures even heat transfer. Anodized black surface
provides contrast. LED temperature display.

Length: 12ʺ
Width: 9ʺ
Height: 4.5ʺ

Wattage: 300W
Capacity: Approx. 23 slides
Max. Temp.: 70°C

Cultura incubator supplied with one multirack for
the incubation of up to 18 dipslides, one shelf
and one thermometer.

Temperature range: 25 to 45°C
Temperature uniformity: ±1.0°C
Capacity: 4L



Price List

Pulsator V Complete Unit 
(includes 60mm upright weighted probe)
Pulsator V Upgrade
(Pulsator V, Charger, 2 x Probe Cords)
60mm Upright Weighted Bull Probe
75mm Upright Weighted Bull Probe
Probe Cord A
Probe Cord B
Charger for Pulsator V
Charger for Pulsator IV
MerlinVet E-JAC Ram Probe
Ram Probe, 11/4" diameter 
(connects to pulsator box)
Pulsator IV Power Sonic Battery
Reliabull Scrotal Tape
Steel Scrotal Tape
Probe Cord Connectors
Semen Collection Handle
Rice Pelvimeter
lscope Microscope
(with phase contrast and built-in heated stage)
Bench Slide Warmer - Small with cover
Cultura Incubator
Head Hunter (Calving Aid)
Microhaematocrit Centrifuge XC3012

Plastic transfer pipette fine tip S00's
Pizzle stick, pack of 10
Disposable director cones 100s
Disposable vials (2 x 50) 100s
Morphology stain 15ml
Microscope slides S0s
Microscope Lens Paper S0s
Cover slips 100s

Free delivery on orders over £200

(ex. VAT and Delivery)

Fertility Equipment Cost

For a full list of our products & prices, register on our website & order online

CostConsumables

£2,461.55

£1825.20

£341.12
£341.12
£75.92
£72.80
£146.64
£159.12
£750.00
£243.36

£36.96
£48.00
£48.88
£11.58
£33.28
£223.60
£2,900.00

£271.61
£247.25
£83.07
£734.96

£39.00
£41.07
£29.12
£29.12
£18.95
£3.58
£0.56
£8.50



We offer a customised pharmaceutical service, importing
pharmaceuticals and farm fertility equipment to UK vets.
We stock an extensive range of Special Import Products
and can guide you through the entire process to ensure
you get the products you need.

We supply veterinary medicines, equipment, and
consumables globally, providing vets around the world
with quality products of great value.

We are the country’s oldest veterinary buying group
providing support for independent veterinary practices
of all sizes across the UK and improving businesses’
profitability through competitive rebates and reduced
administration costs.

We provide simple subscription & health plan
solutions with optional home delivery of prescription
products via our MerlinVet UK warehouse.

We supply the equipment to monitor anaesthetic
exposure in your workplace and help comply with
COSHH, RCVS Practice Standards & Work Exposure
Limits.

merlinvetuk.co.uk @MerlinVetGroup



Unlock a Dose of Animal MagicUnlock a Dose of Animal Magic
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By listening to the needs of vets, we provide products,
services, solutions, and the support needed to add a touch of

animal magic to your practice. 

By listening to the needs of vets, we provide products,
services, solutions, and the support needed to add a touch of

animal magic to your practice. 


