# Fertility Equipment



Bespoke Veterinary Wholesaler





Bespoke Veterinary Wholesaler

At MerlinVet UK, we offer a customised pharmaceutical service, importing pharmaceuticals and farm fertility equipment to UK vets. We stock an extensive range of Special Import Products that other wholesalers are unable to source, providing solutions to vets in times of stock shortages. We can guide you through the entire Special Import process to ensure you get the products you need.

Our fertility equipment range includes the Pulsator V, the most advanced electronic bull ejaculator available, and the Ram E-JAC, a battery-operated self-contained electroejaculator designed for collecting semen from small ruminants - designed, developed, and delivered by MerlinVet.

01896 849641

info@merlinvetuk.co.uk



#### You're in safe hands

#### MerlinVet UK is part of MerlinVet Group

We're part of one big happy family with over 100 years industry experience between us



By listening to the needs of vets we provide products, services, solutions and, above all else, the support needed to add a touch of animal magic to your practice.

#### We comprise a:

- bespoke wholesaler
- import/export business
- buying group
- health plan provider
- gas exposure monitoring service

Get in touch to find out how we can transform your practice's journey today

(f) (i) @MerlinVetGroup

Pinnaclehill Industrial Estate 2/3 Carlaw Road Kelso, TD5 8AS



## Introducing the MERLINVET UK E-JAC Ram Probe

The MerlinVet E-JAC is a battery-operated self-contained electroejaculator designed for collecting semen from small ruminants. Designed for use by veterinary surgeons, the E-JAC includes:

- rechargeable battery withUSB charger
- ergonomic design, suitable for all hand sizes
- high-low setting allowing versatility when collecting semen from different breeds, ages, and species
- lightweight with rubberised handle
- precision control on/off button & power on light
- operates for around 500 rams on a single charge
- protective carrier case & one year warranty
- specialist electrode technology



lane manufacturing inc

lane-mfg.com

The Ram E-JAC has been designed & developed by MerlinVet with Lane Manufacturing. Lane has been setting the standard in manufacturing large animal reproductive equipment and providing innovative solutions in breeding soundness since 1972. MerlinVet UK is the exclusive UK distributor for Lane Manufacturing.

Introducing the PULSATORY Bull Fertility Equipment Manufactured by Lane Manufacturing & Distributed by MerlinVet The Pulsator V is the most advanced electronic bull ejaculator available

Collect bull semen in a safe and controlled environment

### **COMPLETE UNIT CONTAINS**

- 1 x Pulsator V Control Box
- 1 x Bull Probe (60mm upright weighted with 2 electrodes)
- 1 x Battery Charger
- 2 x Probe Cords
- 1 x Semen Collection Handle

- 100 x Disposable Director Cones
- 100 x Disposable Collection Vials
- 1 x Scrotal Tape
- 1 x Pulsator V User Guide
- 1 x Carry Case

## **PULSATOR V**



- Features state of the art electronics
- Stimuli counter
- Smoother signal to the bull
- Multiple, pre-programmed programs designed for specific breeds
- Improved battery and charging
- Lightweight & easy to move around
- No need to be on constant charge
- Smooth and precise power output
- Loop function holds power at a set level, aids collection and penile extension
- Battery charge indicator



## WEIGHTED BULL PROBE

The newest in bull probe technology, the two-electrode probe delivers a smoother signal to the bull and is a more durable construction than the older three-electrode probe. All two-electrode probes are weighted.

- Gentle & efficient
- Shielding of the electrodes reduces back arching, hind limb extension & vocalisation
- Nose now has additional weight, helps the probe sit securely in the "sweet spot" area
- Easier to clean, enhanced biosecurity & improved water resistance
- Comes in 2 sizes: 60mm or 75mm



## SLIDE WARMERS & INCUBATORS

It is essential to keep semen samples warm at all times. Ensure you're able to do so with our range of slide warmers & incubators.



# Bench Slide Warmer (Small with Cover)

Thermal heater ensures even heat transfer. Anodized black surface provides contrast. LED temperature display.

• Length: 12"

• Width: 9"

• Height: 4.5"

• Wattage: 300W

• Capacity: Approx. 23 slides

Max. Temp.: 70°C



#### **Cultura Incubator**

Cultura incubator supplied with one multirack for the incubation of up to 18 dipslides, one shelf and one thermometer.

Temperature range: 25 to 45°C
Temperature uniformity: ±1.0°C

Capacity: 4L



# Price List (ex. VAT and Delivery)



Fertility Equipment	Cost
Pulsator V Complete Unit	£2,461.55
(includes 60mm upright weighted probe)	
Pulsator V Upgrade	£1825.20
(Pulsator V, Charger, 2 x Probe Cords)	
60mm Upright Weighted Bull Probe	£341.12
75mm Upright Weighted Bull Probe	£341.12
Probe Cord A	£75.92
Probe Cord B	£72.80
Charger for Pulsator V	£146.64
Charger for Pulsator IV	£159.12
MerlinVet E-JAC Ram Probe	£750.00
Ram Probe, 11/4" diameter	£243.36
(connects to pulsator box)	
Pulsator IV Power Sonic Battery	£36.96
Reliabull Scrotal Tape	£48.00
Steel Scrotal Tape	£48.88
Probe Cord Connectors	£11.58
Semen Collection Handle	£33.28
Rice Pelvimeter	£223.60
Iscope Microscope	£2,900.00
(with phase contrast and built-in heated stage)	
Bench Slide Warmer - Small with cover	£271.61
Cultura Incubator	£247.25
Head Hunter (Calving Aid)	£83.07
Microhaematocrit Centrifuge XC3012	£734.96
Consumables	Cost

Consumables	Cost
	000.00
Plastic transfer pipette fine tip S00's	£39.00
Pizzle stick, pack of 10	£41.07
Disposable director cones 100s	£29.12
Disposable vials (2 x 50) 100s	£29.12
Morphology stain 15ml	£18.95
Microscope slides SOs	£3.58
Microscope Lens Paper SOs	£0.56
Cover slips 100s	£8.50

Free delivery on orders over £200
For a full list of our products & prices, register on our website & order online



# MERLINVET UK

We offer a customised pharmaceutical service, importing pharmaceuticals and farm fertility equipment to UK vets. We stock an extensive range of Special Import Products and can guide you through the entire process to ensure you get the products you need.





# MERLINVET EXPORT

We supply veterinary medicines, equipment, and consumables globally, providing vets around the world with quality products of great value.

# MERLINVET-CEL

We are the country's oldest veterinary buying group providing support for independent veterinary practices of all sizes across the UK and improving businesses' profitability through competitive rebates and reduced administration costs.





## **MERLINSPS**

We provide simple subscription & health plan solutions with optional home delivery of prescription products via our MerlinVet UK warehouse.

## **MERLINSALUS PAM**

We supply the equipment to monitor anaesthetic exposure in your workplace and help comply with COSHH, RCVS Practice Standards & Work Exposure Limits.



merlinvetuk.co.uk



# MERLINVET Solutions and Services for Vets by Vets Unlock a Dose of Animal Magic By listening to the needs of vets, we provide products, services, solutions, and the support needed to add a touch of

animal magic to your practice.

merlinvetuk.co.uk

